BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA - 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT
LOCATION : MESRA SESSION  : SPRING 2018 CAREER : UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : SECOND BRANCH  : B.E. PRODUCTION ENGINEERING

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. PRODUCTION ENGINEERING Semester SECOND held in the month of
Published on June 18

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BE/10044/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 214.00 7.13
JAY PRAKASH KUMAR Al16 B|18 B|24 A+|18 B+|28 A+|9 B+21 B+|28 B|18 A+|18 Al16 30.00
BE/10049/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 230.00 7.67
RISHI RAJ A+|18 B|18 B+|28 AJ16 A|32 A+|9 B+[21 A|32 Al24 Al16 Al16 30.00
BE/10072/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 222.00 7.40
AKASH KUMAR SINGH A+|18 B+[21 B+|28 A+|18 B+|28 Al8 B+[21 B|24 Al24 A+[18 B+|14 30.00
BE/10090/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 180.00 6.00
APOORYV TIRKEY Al16 C|15 C|20 A|16 C|20 Al8 B|18 D|16 B+|21 Al16 B+|14 30.00
BE/10104/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2002(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 197.00 6.57
ANAMIKA KERKETTA A+|18 C|15 B|24 B+|14 C|20 Al8 Al24 C|20 Al24 Al16 B+|14 30.00
BE/10112/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2002(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 233.00 7.77
ADITYA SINGH A+|18 B|18 B+|28 EX|20 Al32 B+|7 Al24 AJ32 Al24 A|16 B+|14 30.00
CHAUHAN
BE/10180/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2004(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 242.00 8.07
KUSHAL GHOSH A+|18 Al24 A|32 EX|20 B+|28 B+|7 Al24 B+|28 A+|27 A+|18 Al16 30.00
BE/10187/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 227.00 7.57
SUBHAJIT MISHRA A+|18 B|18 B+|28 A+|18 B+|28 A+|9 Al24 B+|28 Al24 A+|18 B+|14 30.00
BE/10199/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2004(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 237.00 7.90
SUDIP MAZUMDAR A+|18 Al24 B+|28 A+[18 B|24 A8 Al24 A|32 A+|27 A+|18 Al16 30.00
BE/10248/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 199.00 6.63
N ANIRUDH RAJU Al16 B|18 B|24 A+|18 C|20 Al8 Al24 C|20 B+21 Al16 B+|14 30.00
BE/10274/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 206.00 6.87
ROHIT VATHS A+|18 B+|21 C|20 EX|20 B|24 A+|9 Al24 C|20 B|18 A+|18 B+|14 30.00
BE/10341/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 237.00 7.90
SHUBHAM ANAND A+[18 B+21 A|32 A+|18 B+|28 EX|10 Al24 B+|28 Al24 Al16 A+|18 30.00
BE/10363/17 | AM2202(2) | CH2203(3) | CS2301(4) | CS2302(2) | EE2201(4) | GA2006(1) | HU1101(3) | MA2201(4) | ME2001(3) | PE1202(2) | PH1202(2) 221.00 7.37
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

CS2301(4) : FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE
ME2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG
PH1202(2) : PHYSICS LAB

EE2201(4) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRICAL ENGG
PE1202(2) : WORKSHOP PRACTICE

CH2203(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
GA2006(1) : PT & GAMES

CS2302(2) : DATA STRUCTURE LAB

MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
GA2002(1) : NCC

HU1101(3) : TECHNICAL ENGLISH

AM2202(2) : ENGINEERING MECHANICS LAB
GA2004(1) : NSS

GA2008(1) : CREATIVE ARTS

TRy

———-——_'__——‘
Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION MESRA SESSION SPRING 2018 CAREER UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER SECOND BRANCH B.E. PRODUCTION ENGINEERING
By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. PRODUCTION ENGINEERING Semester SECOND held in the month of
Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
UDBHAV ANAND A+|18 B+[21 B[24 | A+|18 | B+|28 | Al8 | Al24 | B[24 | Al24 A+|18 B+|14 30.00
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:
CS2301(4) : FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE
ME2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG
PH1202(2) : PHYSICS LAB
EE2201(4) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRICAL ENGG

PE1202(2) : WORKSHOP PRACTICE

CH2203(3) :
GA2006(1) :
CS2302(2) :
MA2201(4) :
GA2002(1) :
HU1101(3) :
AM2202(2) :
GA2004(1) :
GA2008(1) :

Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

PT & GAMES

DATA STRUCTURE LAB
ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
NCC

TECHNICAL ENGLISH
ENGINEERING MECHANICS LAB
NSS

CREATIVE ARTS

card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.

TRy

——————_'__——‘
Controller of Examinations




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION : MESRA SESSION : SPRING 2018 CAREER : UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : SECOND BRANCH : B.E. PRODUCTION ENGINEERING

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. PRODUCTION ENGINEERING Semester SECOND held in the month of

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits

BE/10397/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2004(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 226.00 7.53
KESHAV A+|18 B+[21 B+|28 EX|20 B+|28 B+|7 B+[21 B|24 A+|27 Al16 Al16 30.00
BE/10404/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2002(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 180.00 6.00
KRITIMAN MUNDA A+|18 B|18 D|16 Al16 C|20 B+|7 B+[21 D|16 B|18 A+|18 B|12 30.00
BE/10437/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 210.00 7.00
RUCHI RUCHIKA A+|18 B+[21 C|20 Al16 B|24 Al8 B+[21 B+[28 B|18 A+|18 A+|18 30.00
BE/10455/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2004(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 239.00 7.97
SAMEEP RAJ A+|18 B+[21 A|32 A+|18 B+|28 A+|9 Al24 B+|28 A+|27 A+|18 A|16 30.00
BE/10503/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2004(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 225.00 7.50
SNEHIL VERMA A+|18 B+21 B+|28 A+|18 B+|28 A8 Al24 B|24 Al24 Al16 Al16 30.00
BE/10555/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2002(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 201.00 6.70
SHUBHAM KUMAR A+|18 B+[21 B|24 A+|18 C|20 B+|7 B+[21 D|16 Aj24 A+|18 B+|14 30.00
BE/10561/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2004(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 180.00 6.00
NITISH KUMAR A+|18 B|18 C|20 Al16 D|16 B+|7 B+[21 D|16 B|18 A+|18 B|12 30.00
RANJAN
BE/10572/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2002(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 189.00 6.30
NANDIGAMA PHANI SAI A+|18 B|18 B[24 B+|14 B|24 Bl6 B+[21 Cl|20 Al24 D|8 B|12 30.00
BHARADWAJA
BE/10588/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2004(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 214.00 7.13
KUMAR ANKIT A+|18 B+[21 B|24 B+|14 B|24 B+|7 Al24 B+|28 Al24 B+|14 Al16 30.00
BE/10595/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2008(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 238.00 7.93
LAKSHYA SINGHAL A+|18 B+[21 B+[28 Al16 A|32 Al8 B+[21 Al32 EX|30 Al16 Al16 30.00
BE/10610/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 220.00 7.33
RAGHAV MANGAL A+|18 B+[21 B|24 A+|18 B|24 EX|10 B+[21 B+|28 Aj24 Al16 A|16 30.00
BE/10614/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2004(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 217.00 7.23
ASIM PRAKASH A+|18 C|15 B|24 A+|18 B+|28 B+|7 Al24 A|32 B+[21 Al16 B+|14 30.00
BE/10617/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2004(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 175.00 5.83
TARUN VATSA A+|18 Cl15 C|20 Al16 C|20 B+|7 B+[21 D|16 B|18 Al16 D|8 30.00

NOTE:

Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means

Courses:

CS2301(4) : FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE
ME2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG
PH1202(2) : PHYSICS LAB

EE2201(4) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRICAL ENGG
PE1202(2) : WORKSHOP PRACTICE

CH2203(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
GA2006(1) : PT & GAMES

CS2302(2) : DATA STRUCTURE LAB

MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
GA2002(1) : NCC

HU1101(3) : TECHNICAL ENGLISH

AM2202(2) : ENGINEERING MECHANICS LAB
GA2004(1) : NSS

GA2008(1) : CREATIVE ARTS

TRy

————/
Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)

EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION MESRA SESSION SPRING 2018 CAREER UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER SECOND BRANCH B.E. PRODUCTION ENGINEERING
By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. PRODUCTION ENGINEERING Semester SECOND held in the month of
Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BE/10620/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 231.00 7.70
INDRANI SARKAR EX|20 B+[21 B+|28 A+|18 B+|28 Al8 Al24 B+|28 Al24 Al16 Al16 30.00

NOTE:

Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means

Courses:
CS2301(4) :
ME2001(3) :
PH1202(2) :
EE2201(4) :

FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE
PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG
PHYSICS LAB

PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRICAL ENGG

PE1202(2) : WORKSHOP PRACTICE

CH2203(3) :
GA2006(1) :
CS2302(2) :
MA2201(4) :
GA2002(1) :
HU1101(3) :
AM2202(2) :
GA2004(1) :
GA2008(1) :

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

PT & GAMES

DATA STRUCTURE LAB
ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
NCC

TECHNICAL ENGLISH
ENGINEERING MECHANICS LAB
NSS

CREATIVE ARTS

TRy

Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.

—___________-




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION : MESRA SESSION : SPRING 2018 CAREER : UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : SECOND BRANCH : B.E. PRODUCTION ENGINEERING

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. PRODUCTION ENGINEERING Semester SECOND held in the month of

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits

BE/10622/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 189.00 6.30
MADHUKANT PRINCE A+|18 C|15 C|20 Al16 C|20 A+|9 B+[21 C|20 B|18 A+|18 B+|14 30.00
BE/10624/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 197.00 6.57
ARNAV KUMAR A+|18 B|18 B|24 A+|18 C|20 Al8 B+21 C|20 B|18 Al16 Al16 30.00
BE/10634/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 219.00 7.30
MAYANK KUMAR EX|20 C|15 B|24 Al16 B+|28 A+|9 Al24 B+|28 B+|21 A+|18 A|16 30.00
UJINWAL
BE/10650/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2004(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 205.00 6.83
SAHIL KUMAR A+|18 C|15 B|24 A+|18 B|24 B+|7 B+21 C|20 Al24 A+|18 AJ16 30.00
BE/10655/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 192.00 6.40
PRATEEK KHANDEKAR A+|18 C|15 C|20 Al16 B|24 A8 B+[21 C|20 B|18 A|16 Al16 30.00
BE/10658/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 211.00 7.03
ASHUTOSH KUMAR A+[18 Al24 B|24 Al16 B|24 Al8 B+[21 C|20 Al24 A+|18 B+|14 30.00
BE/10662/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 190.00 6.33
NIHARIKA SHARMA A+|18 Cl15 B|24 A+|18 C|20 A+|9 Al24 D|16 B|18 Al16 B|12 30.00
BE/10670/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2004(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 204.00 6.80
RAJESH KUMAR A+|18 C|15 C|20 Al16 B+|28 Bl6 Al24 B+|28 B+|21 Al16 B|12 30.00
ROUTRAY
BE/10674/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 252.00 8.40
AMAN AGARWAL A+|18 B+|21 A|32 A+|18 A+|36 Al8 AJ24 A+|36 A+|27 Al16 Al16 30.00
BE/10676/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 10.00 0.33
MANOHAR PANCHU F*|0 F*|0 F*|0 Fl0 F*|0 EX|10 F*|0 F*|0 F|0 F*|0 F|O 30.00
TUDU
BE/10709/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 204.00 6.80
ANANT SINGH A+|18 D|12 B|24 A+|18 B+|28 Al8 B+|21 B|24 B+|21 Al16 B+|14 30.00
KACHHWAH
BE/10732/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 193.00 6.43
SHUBHAM KUMAR A+|18 C|15 C|20 Al16 B|24 A8 B+[21 C|20 B+|21 AJ16 B+|14 30.00
BE/10735/17 | AM2202(2) | CH2203(3) | CS2301(4) | CS2302(2) | EE2201(4) | GA2004(1) | HU1101(3) | MA2201(4) | ME2001(3) | PE1202(2) | PH1202(2) 216.00 7.20

NOTE:

Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means

Courses:

CS2301(4) : FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE
ME2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG
PH1202(2) : PHYSICS LAB

EE2201(4) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRICAL ENGG
PE1202(2) : WORKSHOP PRACTICE

CH2203(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
GA2006(1) : PT & GAMES

CS2302(2) : DATA STRUCTURE LAB

MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
GA2002(1) : NCC

HU1101(3) : TECHNICAL ENGLISH

AM2202(2) : ENGINEERING MECHANICS LAB
GA2004(1) : NSS

GA2008(1) : CREATIVE ARTS

TRy

————/
Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA - 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT
LOCATION : MESRA SESSION  : SPRING 2018 CAREER : UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : SECOND BRANCH  : B.E. PRODUCTION ENGINEERING

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. PRODUCTION ENGINEERING Semester SECOND held in the month of

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
KUMARI ANUPAMA A+[18 | B|18 | B|24 | A+[18 | B|24 | A8 | Al24 | B|24 | Al24 | A+[18 | Al16 30.00
VINAYAK
BE/10740/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2004(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 241.00 8.03
SAHIL VERMA EX|20 B+|21 A|32 EX|20 B[24 EX|10 B+|21 B+|28 A+|27 EX|20 A+|18 30.00
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

CS2301(4) : FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE
ME2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG
PH1202(2) : PHYSICS LAB

EE2201(4) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRICAL ENGG
PE1202(2) : WORKSHOP PRACTICE

CH2203(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
GA2006(1) : PT & GAMES

CS2302(2) : DATA STRUCTURE LAB

MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
GA2002(1) : NCC

HU1101(3) : TECHNICAL ENGLISH

AM2202(2) : ENGINEERING MECHANICS LAB
GA2004(1) : NSS

GA2008(1) : CREATIVE ARTS

TRy

——————_'__——‘
Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA - 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT
LOCATION : MESRA SESSION  : SPRING 2018 CAREER : UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : SECOND BRANCH  : B.E. PRODUCTION ENGINEERING

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. PRODUCTION ENGINEERING Semester SECOND held in the month of

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BE/10742/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2004(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 259.00 8.63
YASH CHAURASIA EX|20 Al24 A|32 EX|20 A|32 A+|9 B+21 EX|40 A+|27 A16 A+|18 30.00
BE/10746/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 241.00 8.03
YASH ANIL AGRAWAL EX|20 B+[21 B+|28 EX|20 B|24 A+|9 Al24 A+|36 A+|27 Al16 Al16 30.00
BE/10748/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 152.00 5.07
RK JAYASURYA EX|20 Cl15 D|16 B+|14 D|16 B+[7 B+[21 FlO C|15 Al16 B|12 30.00
BE/10750/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2004(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 214.00 7.13
RAHUL KUMAR EX|20 B+[21 B|24 EX|20 C|20 A+|9 Al24 C|20 Al24 A+|18 B+|14 30.00
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

CS2301(4) : FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE
ME2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG
PH1202(2) : PHYSICS LAB

EE2201(4) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRICAL ENGG
PE1202(2) : WORKSHOP PRACTICE

CH2203(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
GA2006(1) : PT & GAMES

CS2302(2) : DATA STRUCTURE LAB

MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
GA2002(1) : NCC

HU1101(3) : TECHNICAL ENGLISH

AM2202(2) : ENGINEERING MECHANICS LAB
GA2004(1) : NSS

GA2008(1) : CREATIVE ARTS

TRy

————/
Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




